
Catégorie Ss-Cat Nom Prenom Club Indiv Place

THOILLIEZ Océane JDM 246 1

TRETON Lucie EC 242 (9) 2

BOLOGNA GHESQUIER Célia JDM 242 (8) 3

SKRZYNSKI Lucie FT 234 4

REHEL Claire JDM 232 5

DROUILLET Juliette FT 222 6

Ss-Cat Nom Prenom Club Indiv Place

LUISIN Nathan JDM 284 1

DUMUIS Marceau JDM 274 2

MONIEZ Aymeric JDM 262 3

DEBROCK Emilien EC 258 4

DURET Benjamin MSD 248 5

MILLET Mickael MSD 248 -

BAISSET Théo FT 244 7

DELANOUE Luka FT 220 8

Catégorie Ss-Cat Nom Prenom Club Indiv Place

ZEPHAR Eva MSD 260 1

PROVOST Lucie EC 246 2

NEYRAL Agathe MSD 134 3

LEMAUR Léa MSD 130 4

Ss-Cat Nom Prenom Club Indiv Place

BOUCHER Gabriel EC 364 1

DEBROCK Yoann EC 330 2

CORBIN Joacquim EC 312 3

LUCIDOR DABE Hugo JDM 286 4

PAUMARD Léo EC 286 -

RENARD Théo MSD 278 6

ELARY Timéo FT 254 7

CARTON Rémin MSD 208 8

FEUILLOY Hugo EC 188 9

NOBLESSE Oscar MSD 172 10

CHARTRAIN Guillaume FT 142 11

DE ALMEIDA Baptiste FT 142 -

Catégorie Ss-Cat Nom Prenom Club Indiv Place

BARBEROUSSE Cindy JDM 373 1

FURET Claire FT 310 2

BAISSET Virginie FT 302 3

SALERNO Marie-Ange MSD 268 4

BUISSON Line EC 215 5

BAUMER Christelle EC 207 6

RENARD Anais MSD 161 7
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Ss-Cat Nom Prenom Club Indiv Place

ELARY Fabien FT 395 1

DRUAULT Alexandre JDM 394 2

CHARTRAIN Gilles FT 391 3

PLOUZENNEC Yoran MSD 384 4

BAUDET Thomas JDM 378 5

FAIGEL Serge MSD 378 -

CLEMENT Mickael EC 377 7

FEUILLOY Thierry EC 376 8

FISCHER Richard FT 375 9

ROUSSEAU Guillaume EC 359 10

MISSEREY Corentin JDM 354 11

TRETON Christophe EC 351 12

DELAUNAY Maxime JDM 349 13

JOUVE Christian JDM 347 14

JOUVE Adrien JDM 346 15

SKRZYNSKI Jean-Christophe FT 337 16

BEAUFILS Hubert MSD 329 17

ARCHILES Ethan JDM 318 18

LUCIDOR Stéphane JDM 314 19

SALERNO Antonio MSD 313 20

CORBIN Stéphane EC 304 21

JEAN BAPTISTE Jonathan MSD 304 -

KERLEAUX Mathis JDM 291 23

BASSIERE Dominique FT 284 24

BOIROT Morgan MSD 261 25

HARTER Rémi MSD 214 26

FAUCHOIS Olivier EC 201 27
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Catégorie Nom Prenom Club Binome Place

DUMUIS Marceau JDM

REHEL Claire JDM

DURET Benjamin MSD

MILLET Mickael MSD

DROUILLET Juliette FT

DELANOUE Luka FT

BOLOGNA GHESQUIER Célia JDM

THOILLIEZ Océane JDM

MONIEZ Aymeric JDM

LUISIN Nathan JDM

TRETON Lucie EC

DEBROCK Emilien EC

SKRZYNSKI Lucie FT

BAISSET Théo FT

Catégorie Nom Prenom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total Place

FEUILLOY Hugo EC

PAUMARD Léo EC

BOUCHER Gabriel EC

DEBROCK Yoann EC

DE ALMEIDA Baptiste FT

ELARY Timéo FT

PROVOST Lucie EC

CORBIN Joacquim EC

RENARD Théo MSD

ZEPHAR Eva MSD

CHARTRAIN Guillaume FT

LUCIDOR DABE Hugo JDM

CARTON Rémin MSD

NOBLESSE Oscar MSD

LEMAUR Léa MSD

NEYRAL Agathe MSD

Catégorie Nom Prenom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total Place

FAIGEL Serge MSD

PLOUZENNEC Yoran MSD

FEUILLOY Thierry EC

TRETON Christophe EC

SKRZYNSKI Jean-Christophe FT

ELARY Fabien FT

DRUAULT Alexandre JDM

BARBEROUSSE Cindy JDM

LUCIDOR Stéphane JDM

DELAUNAY Maxime JDM

CLEMENT Mickael EC

ROUSSEAU Guillaume EC
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242 4

218 5

272 1

251 2
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176 7
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232 213 445 3

199 288 487 1

214 238 452

187 242 429 4

217 196 413 5

178 201 379 6

178 162 340 8

185 181 366 7

2

269 270 539 3

286 275 561 1

282 274 556

282 255 537 4

269 267 536 5

267 268 535 6

Binome
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JOUVE Christian JDM

JOUVE Adrien JDM

BAISSET Virginie FT

FISCHER Richard FT

ARCHILES Ethan JDM

MISSEREY Corentin JDM

FAUCHOIS Olivier EC

CORBIN Stéphane EC

FURET Claire FT

BASSIERE Dominique FT

BOIROT Morgan MSD

SALERNO Antonio MSD

BEAUFILS Hubert MSD

JEAN BAPTISTE Jonathan MSD

RENARD Anais MSD

SALERNO Marie-Ange MSD

BAUDET Thomas JDM

KERLEAUX Mathis JDM

BAUMER Christelle EC

BUISSON Line EC

CHARTRAIN Gilles FT

HARTER Rémi MSD
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242 194 436 16

230 203 433 17

266 250 516 7

500 10

230 270 500 -

252 262 514 8

266 236 502 9

251 241 492 14

245 229 474 15

255 244 499 12

261 232 493 13

250 250
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